
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2006 1 M 486 9

2 Wichita State University 2006 1 M 442 4

3 Lindenwood University 2006 1 M 394 0

4 Pikeville College 2006 1 M 328 0

5 William Paterson University 2006 1 M 304 0

6 Penn State University 2006 1 M 246 0

7 McKendree College 2006 1 M 242 0

7 Purdue University 2006 1 M 242 0

9 Missouri Baptist University 2006 1 M 209 0

10 West Texas A&M University 2006 1 M 200 0

11 Newman University 2006 1 M 187 0

12 Central Florida /University of 2006 1 M 170 0

13 Morehead State University 2006 1 M 157 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 2006 1 M 141 0

15 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2006 1 M 139 0

16 St. John's University 2006 1 M 69 0

17 Rochester Institute of Tech 2006 1 M 49 0

18 Western Illinois University 2006 1 M 32 0

19 Florida State University 2006 1 M 27 0

20 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2006 1 M 20 0

20 Robert Morris University - PA 2006 1 M 20 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2006 2 M 456 6

2 Wichita State University 2006 2 M 407 4

3 California State Univ. - Fresno 2006 2 M 368 3

4 Purdue University 2006 2 M 326 0

5 Lindenwood University 2006 2 M 296 0

6 Pikeville College 2006 2 M 292 0

6 William Paterson University 2006 2 M 292 0

8 Central Florida /University of 2006 2 M 242 0

9 Penn State University 2006 2 M 220 0

10 Arizona State University 2006 2 M 183 0

11 St. John's University 2006 2 M 162 0

12 Morehead State University 2006 2 M 156 0

13 Florida State University 2006 2 M 122 0

14 Missouri Baptist University 2006 2 M 100 0

15 West Texas A&M University 2006 2 M 88 0

16 Newman University 2006 2 M 84 0

17 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2006 2 M 71 0

18 McKendree College 2006 2 M 38 0

19 Kansas /University of 2006 2 M 37 0

20 Michigan State University 2006 2 M 30 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Saginaw Valley State University 2006 3 M 498 7

2 California State Univ. - Fresno 2006 3 M 454 5

3 Wichita State University 2006 3 M 450 2



4 Lindenwood University 2006 3 M 362 0

5 William Paterson University 2006 3 M 354 0

6 Pikeville College 2006 3 M 324 0

7 Central Florida /University of 2006 3 M 292 0

8 St. John's University 2006 3 M 242 0

9 West Texas A&M University 2006 3 M 218 0

10 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2006 3 M 193 0

11 Florida State University 2006 3 M 192 0

12 Morehead State University 2006 3 M 186 0

13 Missouri Baptist University 2006 3 M 143 0

14 Purdue University 2006 3 M 131 0

15 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2006 3 M 118 0

16 Robert Morris University - PA 2006 3 M 98 0

17 Penn State University 2006 3 M 75 0

18 California /Univ. of - Davis 2006 3 M 63 0

19 Arizona State University 2006 3 M 40 0

20 Newman University 2006 3 M 25 0


